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HAND WOVEN RUGS
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BEIGE-WHITE

BLACK-Lt.GREY

Weaving Method: Hand Woven

Pile: 100% N.Z. wool

Backing: 100% Cotton Warp & Weft

Total Weight: 2.700 gr/m? approx.

Thickness: ~12mm

Cleaning method: Professional Cleaning Only
Country of origin: India

170x240 cm
200x300 cm
250x300 cm
250x350 cm

170x240 cm
200x300 cm
250x300 cm
250x350 cm

170x240 cm
200x300 cm
250x300 cm
250x350 cm

170x240 cm
200x300 cm
250x300 cm
250x350 cm

*The dimensions in handmade rugs may vary from the indicated dimension (+/- 4%)
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